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Ligue 117
 

Cadastro Nome Admissão
20174

20176

20153

20171

20175

20169

20170

20167

20166

20168

20172

20173

ANA ALICE QUEIROZ DUTRA

ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA BELOTA

CRISTIANA DE SOUZA GOMES

DIMINA BEATRIZ DA ROCHA PEREIRA

GABRIEL RODRIGUES REIS

HAYSSA GERINE MARIA DE SOUZA

KEVIN BRUNO BATALHA DINIZ

MARIA FERNANDA DE SOUZA BRANA

MAXWEL DA SILVA MARTINS

PEDRO HENRIQUE FELIX SARAIVA

VALERIA MICAELY MORAES VALENTE

VANESSA INGRID DE MELO SILVA

04/10/2023

04/12/2023

09/02/2022

18/09/2023

06/11/2023

17/07/2023

17/07/2023

24/04/2023

24/04/2023

05/07/2023

18/09/2023

20/09/2023

Quant.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Fonte: Coordenadoria de Gestão de Pessoas - COGEP/CIGÁS

Manaus-AM, 16 de janeiro de 2024.

Estagiários
Relação de


